
LCA Boys’ Basketball  

24-25 Game Schedule 
LCA Home games held at  

Glenwood Methodist Church, 2931 Myrtle St, Erie PA 16508 
 

Date Day Home/Away Opponent 

12/3/24 Tuesday Away CCSI 

12/6/24 Friday Away CHQ 

12/10/24 Tuesday BYE ADD GAME 

12/12/24 Friday Away CLA 

12/17/24 Tuesday Away EFCA 

12/20/24 Friday Away CCA 

1/7/25 Tuesday Home BCS @ 4PM 

1/10/25 Friday Home CCSI @ 6PM 

1/14/25 Tuesday Home CHQ @ 4PM 

1/17/25 Friday BYE ADD GAME 

1/21/25 Tuesday Home CLA @ 4PM 

1/24/25 Friday Home EFCA @ 6PM 

1/28/25 Tuesday Home CCA @ 4PM 

1/31/25 Friday Away BCS 
 

Add a scrimmage in November 

Possible Tournament @ St. Jude -waiting to hear back for a date (usually after 

Thanksgiving) November 22 

End of the year tournament Feb 8  

 

CHQ- CHAUTAUQUA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
CLA- CHRISTIAN LIFE ACADEMY 
EFCA- ERIE FIRST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
BCS- BETHEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
 CCA- CRAWFORD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
CCSI- CRAWFORD CHRISTIAN SCHOOLING INITIATIVE 
St. Stephens -Oil City  

  


